#### Registration of a Charge

Company name: FRANCES BAKER PROPERTY LTD

Company number: SC608158

Received for Electronic Filing: 04/02/2020



# **Details of Charge**

Date of creation: 31/01/2020

Charge code: SC60 8158 0004

Persons entitled: PARAGON BANK PLC

Brief description: 50 LICHFIELD ROAD, NOTTINGHAM, NG2 4GG

Contains negative pledge.

### Authentication of Form

This form was authorised by: a person with an interest in the registration of the charge.

## Authentication of Instrument

Certification statement: I CERTIFY THAT SAVE FOR MATERIAL REDACTED PURSUANT

TO S.859G OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006 THE ELECTRONIC COPY INSTRUMENT DELIVERED AS PART OF THIS APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION IS A CORRECT COPY OF THE ORIGINAL

INSTRUMENT.

Certified by: GOSSCHALKS



# CERTIFICATE OF THE REGISTRATION OF A CHARGE

Company number: 608158

Charge code: SC60 8158 0004

The Registrar of Companies for Scotland hereby certifies that a charge dated 31st January 2020 and created by FRANCES BAKER PROPERTY LTD was delivered pursuant to Chapter A1 Part 25 of the Companies Act 2006 on 4th February 2020.

Given at Companies House, Edinburgh on 4th February 2020

The above information was communicated by electronic means and authenticated by the Registrar of Companies under section 1115 of the Companies Act 2006





**Buy-to-let mortgages** 



#### LEGAL CHARGE

Tebruary 2019

Account number	5195875	in a second seco			
- Date	31 Tarray	7010			
Lender	Paragon Bank PLC				
Registered office	51 Homer Road, Solihull, West Midl	ands B91 3QJ			
Registered No.	05390593	representative programment and a second of the second of t	<b>988</b>	-260 p. 1959 in reconstruction and an artist and a first continuous distinuition of all and a second a second and a second a second and	
Borrower	FRANCES BAKER PROPERT	YLTD	umuurkuussa 1990 ta 19 Ta 1990 ta 199	O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O	
			and the second		
Registration No. (if applicat	ole) SC608158	uka kalambah pambah pam			WOODOOOOOOOO
Property	50 Lichfield Road, NOTTINGH	AM, NG2 4GG	www.wa-36644444444444444444444444444444444444	**************************************	
				****.	
Title No.		- magamagha e a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a			
Mortgage Conditions	The Paragon Buy-to-let Mortgage (	Conditions (Second	l Edition)		

- Expressions used in this Legal Charge have the same meanings given to them in the Mortgage Conditions. Where any of the covenants or agreements contained in this Legal Charge are given by more than one person they shall be treated as having been given by those persons jointly and severally.
- 2. The Borrower with full title guarantee charges the Property (including the gross rents, licence fees and any other money at any time derived from the Property) BY WAY OF LEGAL MORTCAGE with the payment of the Secured Amount.
- 3. This Legal Charge incorporates, and is subject to, the Mortgage Conditions and the Offer and the Borrower covenants with the Lender to observe and comply with, and be bound by the Mortgage Conditions and the Offer.
- 4. This Legal Charge is a continuing security for the payment and discharge of the Secured Amount.
- 5. This Legal Charge is made for securing further loans and the Lender is under an obligation to make further advances. Application is made by the Lender to Chief Land Registrar for a note to be entered on the registered title of the Property to that effect.

Borrower / Director / Member 1		Borrower / Director / Member 2
Signature	er manus and a compression of the first of the compression of the comp	Signature
Nome (IN BLOCK CAPITALS)  FRANCES EMER.	**************************************	Name (in BLOCK CAPITALS)
Witness		Witness
» Peta when	agoraramana, amanana and and and and and and and and an	Signature
Name (InBLOCK CAPITALS)  XX (ETA M LEWIS		Name (In BLOCK CAPITALS)
Address 57 COLBORN ST XTHORNEY WOOD NOTTINGHAMN93 3AW	Childian (Childian)	Address
Borrower / Director / Member 3		Borrower / Director / Member 4
Signature	Processing and Professional States (Section States (Section Section Section Section Section Section Section Sec	Signature
Name (in BLOCK CAPITALS)	agosalit annanananando estaro	Name (in BLOCK CAPITALS)
Witness	arraman distribution de la constanta de la con	Witness
Signature	Approximation and the state of	Signature
Name (in BLOCK CAPITALS)	O OF AFFERDANCE CONTRACTOR CONTRA	Name (in BLOCK CAPITALS)
Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address
Form of Legal Charge filed at the Land Registry under reference	MD	1413H
ADACOM <b>E1 UOMED DOAD, COLIUIU I, WESTMIDI</b> I	ANDS	<b>B91 30 !</b> 649-1 (01/2019
'ARAGON <b>51 HOMER ROAD, SOLIHULL, WEST MID</b> LA		

] Legal charge

Signed as a doed by the Borrower or Executed as a doed by the Borrower acting by a Director / Member